OFFICIAL CUMULATIVE REPORT

11 Feb 1997

GENERAL ELECTIOR

07:25 PM CITY OF INVERNESS, FLORIDA

PRECINCTS COUNTED - CITY
PRECINCTS COUNTED - Regular
PRECINCTS COUNRTED - Absentee
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - *** TOTAL ***
"CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES

CITY COUNCIL, SEAT #4

KENNETH C. BLOCKER

JACQUIE HEPFER

ROBERT P. MURPHY
J. BRIAN PRESS

FEBRUARY 11, 1997
“COUNT
2
1
1
4,554
‘516

516

- PAGE

"PERCENT
100.00

“100.00

“100.00

"11.33

"36.89
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9.32
5.24
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