OFFICIAL CUMULATIVE	REPORT		PAGE	01
11 Feb 1997 07:25 PM	GENERAL ELECTION CITY OF INVERNESS, FLORIDA FEBRUARY 11, 1997			
PRECINCTS COUNTED -	CITY	COUNT	PERCENT 100.00	
PRECINCTS COUNTED -	Regular	1	100.00	
PRECINCTS COUNTED -	Absentee	<b>-</b> 1	100.00	
REGISTERED VOTERS -	TOTAL	4,554		
VOTER TURNOUT - ***	TOTAL ***	516	11.33	
CARD COUNT - ALL	CARD TYPES	516		
CITY COUNCIL, SEAT ( KENNETH C. BLOCK) JACOUIE HEPFER			36.89 48.54	
ROBERT P. MURPHY J. BRIAN PRESS			9.32 5.24	